
Date
WePadel Sporting Geziret ElWard Heliopolis

Mit Ghorab ElHawar Tawfikiya NewGiza

ElHawar Maadi Heliopolis Tawfikiya

Sporting Mit Ghorab PortoSaid Geziret ElWard

Mit Ghorab Maadi NewGiza Heliopolis

ElHawar WePadel PortoSaid Tawfikiya

WePadel Mit Ghorab Heliopolis PortoSaid

Sporting Maadi Geziret ElWard NewGiza

WePadel Maadi PortoSaid NewGiza

Sporting ElHawar Geziret ElWard Tawfikiya

Sporting WePadel Heliopolis Geziret ElWard

ElHawar Mit Ghorab NewGiza Tawfikiya

Maadi ElHawar Tawfikiya Heliopolis

Mit Ghorab Sporting Geziret ElWard PortoSaid

Maadi Mit Ghorab Heliopolis NewGiza

ElHawar WePadel Tawfikiya PortoSaid
Mit Ghorab WePadel PortoSaid Heliopolis

Maadi Sporting NewGiza Geziret ElWard

Maadi WePadel NewGiza PortoSaid

ElHawar Sporting Tawfikiya Geziret ElWard

Date
Mit Ghorab PortoSaid ElHawar Heliopolis

Sporting NewGiza WePadel Tawfikiya

PortoSaid Geziret ElWard ElHawar Maadi

Sporting Mit Ghorab Heliopolis Tawfikiya

PortoSaid NewGiza Maadi Heliopolis

Mit Ghorab Geziret ElWard ElHawar WePadel

Geziret ElWard NewGiza WePadel Maadi

PortoSaid Sporting Tawfikiya ElHawar

Sporting Geziret ElWard WePadel Heliopolis

NewGiza Mit Ghorab Maadi Tawfikiya

PortoSaid Mit Ghorab Heliopolis ElHawar

NewGiza Sporting Tawfikiya WePadel

Geziret ElWard PortoSaid Maadi ElHawar

Mit Ghorab Sporting Tawfikiya Heliopolis

NewGiza PortoSaid Heliopolis Maadi

Geziret ElWard Mit Ghorab WePadel ElHawar

NewGiza Geziret ElWard Maadi WePadel

Sporting PortoSaid ElHawar Tawfikiya

Geziret ElWard Sporting Heliopolis WePadel

Mit Ghorab NewGiza Tawfikiya Maadi

EPFL Seniors
Date

Heliopolis Tawfikiya Gezira Maadi

Hit Padel NewGiza

Tawfikiya Sporting Maadi Hit Padel

NewGiza Gezira

Heliopolis Sporting Gezira Hit Padel

Maadi NewGiza

Tawfikiya Heliopolis Maadi Gezira

NewGiza Hit Padel

Sporting Tawfikiya Hit Padel Maadi

Gezira NewGiza

Sporting Heliopolis Hit Padel Gezira

NewGiza Maadi

W3

W4

W5

W6

Group BGroup A

W1

W2

W1

W2

W3

W4

W7

W8

W9

W10

07/12/2024

03/01/2025

04/01/2025

07/01/2025

10/01/2025

14/02/2025

15/02/2025

W1

W2

29/11/2024

06/12/2024

EPFL Men

EPFL Women
Group A Group B

W6

W3

W7

W8

W9

W10

Group A Group B

W4

W5

W6

W5

07/12/2024

03/01/2025

04/01/2025

07/01/2025

10/01/2025

14/02/2025

15/02/2025

07/03/2025

29/11/2024

06/12/2024

15/02/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

29/11/2024

06/12/2024

03/01/2025

10/01/2025


